
 

G R E E N W A Y  
 

 

 

 

 
 

     
    
 

THREE MILLS TOAST                         
Focaccia or kibbled rye served with 
choice of butter, house espresso 
butter, house jam, vegemite, peanut 
butter or honey. 
Add honey & ricotta  + 4.0 
Deeks Gluten Free Loaf + 1.0 

THREE MILLS FRUIT TOAST                         
Served with choice of butter or house 
espresso butter 
Add honey & ricotta  + 4.0 

PORRIDGE 
With brown sugar pears & almonds  

EGGS YOUR WAY 
Poached, scrambled or fried on Three Mills 
salted focaccia 
Add bacon, chorizo or smoked salmon +6.0 

BACON & EGG ROLL             
Bacon, fried egg, tasty cheese, baby 
spinach & a smokey BBQ sauce 
Add hash brown + 2.0 

BREAKY BURGER (V)                       
Smashed avocado, tomato, Aranda 
oyster mushroom, tasty cheese, fried 
egg over easy & smokey BBQ sauce 

BLUEBERRY RICOTTA HOTCAKES 
With maple, berries & pistachio crumb 
Add Espresso butter + 1.0 

SMOKEY THE BEAR 
Baked eggs with smokey beans with 
corn salsa, sunflower seeds, avocado, 
tomato, coriander & Three Mills 
kibbled rye 

ITALIAN OMELETTE 
With parmesan, mixed Aranda 
mushrooms & peas on black olive 
sourdough 

SMASHED BEETROOT HUMMUS 
Roast beetroot & chickpea hummus on 
Three Mills kibbled rye with poached 
eggs, fetta & a pistachio dukkah (GFO)                                                          
 

 

 

8.0 
 

 

 

 

9.0 

 
14.0 
 

13.0  

 
12.0 
 

 
12.0 

 
 
 
17.0 
 
 
 

18.0 

 
17.0 

 
17.0 

 

SPICED PUMPKIN ROSTI 
With wilted spinach, poached egg & a 
paprika hollandaise 
 
PICKLE RICK                            
Beef patty, bacon, house pickle, 
mustard, tomato sauce, swiss and tasty 
cheese served with salad or beer 
battered chips 

MUSHROOM BURGER (VE)                 
Oven roasted Aranda oyster mushrooms 
with smashed beetroot hummus, mixed 
leaf, roast capsicum & tomato. Served 
with salad or beer battered chips                                  

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Lettuce, tomato, American cheese & aioli 
with salad or beer battered chips 
Add Hot Sauce 
Add Bacon+ 4.0 

BEER BATTERED CHIPS 
Served with choice of aioli, tomato or 
BBQ sauce 

TOASTIES (GFO) 
Served with salad or beer battered chips 

Chicken pesto with baby spinach, tasty 
cheese & mayo 

Mild Hungarian salami with tomato, 
baby spinach, cheese & mayo 

Smoked ham, pickles, swiss cheese and 
mustard 

Eggplant, sliced tomato, spinach, 
caramelised onion and roast capsicum 
cream cheese 

SIDES 

Aranda mushrooms, bacon rashers (2), 
chorizo, smoked salmon, spiced beans 

Hash browns, poached eggs (2), smashed 
avocado, extra toast, tomato 

 

 

17.0 
 
 
 
19.0 

 
 
 
 
19.0 
 
 
 

 
19.0 
 
 
 
 
 
8.0 
 
 
 
13.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
+6.0 
 
 
 
+4.0 
 
 

 
 


