

GREENWAY

THREE MILLS TOAST Focaccia or kibbled rye served with choice of butter, house espresso butter, house jam, vegemite, peanut	8.0	SPICED PUMPKIN ROSTI With wilted spinach, poached egg & a paprika hollandaise	17.0
butter or honey. Add honey & ricotta + 4.0 Deeks Gluten Free Loaf + 1.0		PICKLE RICK Beef patty, bacon, house pickle, mustard, tomato sauce, swiss and tasty	19.0
THREE MILLS FRUIT TOAST Served with choice of butter or house espresso butter	9.0	cheese served with salad or beer battered chips	
Add honey & ricotta + 4.0		MUSHROOM BURGER (VE) Oven roasted Aranda oyster mushrooms	19.0
PORRIDGE With brown sugar pears & almonds	14.0	with smashed beetroot hummus, mixed leaf, roast capsicum & tomato. Served with salad or beer battered chips SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Lettuce, tomato, American cheese & aioli	
EGGS YOUR WAY Poached, scrambled or fried on Three Mills salted focaccia	13.0		19.0
Add bacon, chorizo or smoked salmon +6.0 BACON & EGG ROLL Bacon, fried egg, tasty cheese, baby spinach & a smokey BBQ sauce Add hash brown + 2.0	12.0	with salad or beer battered chips Add Hot Sauce Add Bacon+ 4.0	
		BEER BATTERED CHIPS Served with choice of aioli, tomato or	8.0
BREAKY BURGER (V) Smashed avocado, tomato, Aranda oyster mushroom, tasty cheese, fried egg over easy & smokey BBQ sauce	12.0	BBQ sauce TOASTIES (GFO) Served with salad or beer battered chips	13.0
BLUEBERRY RICOTTA HOTCAKES With maple, berries & pistachio crumb	17.0	Chicken pesto with baby spinach, tasty cheese & mayo	
Add Espresso butter + 1.0 SMOKEY THE BEAR Baked eggs with smokey beans with corn salsa, sunflower seeds, avocado, tomato, coriander & Three Mills kibbled rye	18.0	Mild Hungarian salami with tomato, baby spinach, cheese & mayo	
		Smoked ham, pickles, swiss cheese and mustard	
		Eggplant, sliced tomato, spinach, caramelised onion and roast capsicum	
ITALIAN OMELETTE With parmesan, mixed Aranda	17.0	cream cheese	
mushrooms & peas on black olive sourdough		SIDES Aranda mushrooms, bacon rashers (2),	+6.0
SMASHED BEETROOT HUMMUS Poost heetroot & chicknes hummus on	17.0	chorizo, smoked salmon, spiced beans	. 3.0
Roast beetroot & chickpea hummus on Three Mills kibbled rye with poached eggs, fetta & a pistachio dukkah (GFO)		Hash browns, poached eggs (2), smashed avocado, extra toast, tomato	+4.0















